
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Committee Approves RFP Thu 9/4/14 Thu 9/4/14

2 Council approval of RFP Tue 9/16/14 Tue 10/21/14

3 RFP Response Period Mon 10/27/14 Fri 1/23/15

4 RFP Responses Received Mon 1/26/15 Fri 2/6/15

5 RFP Review / Committee decision Mon 2/9/15 Fri 3/20/15

6 Council action on Committee selection Mon 3/23/15 Tue 5/12/15

7 Land Use Entitlement Process Tue 5/26/15 Fri 9/4/15

8 Ground Lease / Building Sale Negotiations Tue 5/26/15 Fri 9/4/15

9 Council Approval of Ground Lease / Building Mon 9/7/15 Fri 10/23/15

10 Sale / Lease Execution Mon 10/26/15 Fri 11/13/15

11 Construction Start Mon 11/16/15 Mon 11/16/15

NOTE: These tasks may run concurrently with Council action
on Committee selection.

NOTES:

This timeline was prepared by Staff at the request of the
Garver Surplus Criteria and Selection Committee.  This
timeline is an example of what could happen with the selection
process.  The selection process could take more or less time,
depending upon factors that are highlighted here or outside of
this memo.

This timeline does not include the following items:

1) Removal of WDNR Deed Restriction;
2) A re-plat or CSM of the entire site;
3) A referendum;
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